
Date Opponent Location Time

Tuesday, April 19 vs. Worthington Independence Park Fields 4:30 PM

Saturday, April 23 Home Tournament Independence Park Fields TBD

Tuesday, April 26 vs. Minneota Independence Park Fields 4:30 PM

Friday, April 29 at MCC Slayton 4:30 PM

Tuesday, May 10 at Springfield Springfield 4:30 PM

Thursday, May 12 vs Redwood Falls Independence Park Fields 4:30 PM

Saturday, May 14 Slayton Tournament Slayton TBD

Tuesday, May 17 at New Ulm New Ulm 4:30 PM

Thursday, May 19 at RTR Russell 4:30 PM

Friday, May 20 vs Pipestone Independence Park Fields 4:30 PM
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